
EVENTS From To
Registration of continuing B.Tech./B. Arch. III Semester Students Saturday, August 27, 2022 Monday, August 29, 2022
Registration of continuing students with late fee of  Rs 1,000/- Tuesday, August 30, 2022 Wednesday, August 31, 2022
Commencement of classes for students        Monday, August 29, 2022
Registration of continuing students with late fee of Rs 10,000 (No registration after this 
date)

Thursday, September 01, 2022 Tuesday, September 06, 2022

Last date for adding/dropping a course Friday, September 09, 2022

Mid Term Examiantion of Lab courses (During class hours only) Monday, October 10, 2022 Friday, October 14, 2022

Mid Term Examination (MTE) Monday, October 17, 2022 Saturday, October 22, 2022

Mid Term Break Saturday, October 22, 2022 Sunday, October 30, 2022

Course withdrawal or conversion to audit Monday, October 31, 2022 Friday, November 04, 2022
Last date of Special MTE for absentees (on medical ground only) Monday, November 07, 2022

End Term Examiantion of Lab courses (During class hours only) Monday, December 05, 2022 Friday, December 09, 2022

End Term online feedback Friday, December 09, 2022 Sunday, December 11, 2022

Last date of class Friday, December 09, 2022

End Term Examinations (ETE) Monday, December 12, 2022 Saturday, December 17, 2022
Winter Vacation Saturday, December 17, 2022 Monday, January 03, 2022

Grade entry on ERP Monday, December 19, 2022 Tuesday, January 03, 2023

Grades submission to DUGC / GMC Monday, January 02, 2023

Grades display to the students on ERP Wednesday, January 04, 2023
Registration of B.Tech./B. Arch.  IV, VI & VIII Semester Students including physical 
signing of reporting list in the department

Thursday, January 05, 2023 Friday, January 06, 2023

Registration of students with late fee of Rs 1,000/- Saturday, January 07, 2023 Monday, January 09, 2023

Commencement of classes for students of all UG programmes                                       Monday, January 09, 2023
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